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Rayer, Diana 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Foster, Jeannie 
Wednesday, June 27,2001 1 1 5 1  AM 
Rayer, Diana 
FW: ESD Comment Responses & Revised Draft ESD 

fyi 

- - - _ _  Original Message----- 
From: Tom Schneider [mailto:Tom.Schneider@epa.state.oh.usl 
Sent: Wednesday, June 27, 2001 9:27 AM 
To: Donna Bohannon; Michelle Waller; Tom Ontko; 
Jablonowsk-i.Eugene@EPAmail.EPA.gov; Saric.James@EPAmail.EPA.gov; 
Rob.Janke4fernald.gov; jcolleli@gw.odh.state.oh.us; Hodgef@ttemi.com 
Cc: David.Brettschneider@fernald.gov; Dennis.Carr@fernald.gov; 
Frank.Johnston@fernald.gov; Gary.Stegner@fernald.gov; 
Jeannie.Foster@fernald.gov; John.Kappa@fernald.gov; 
Johnny.Reising@fernald.gov; Jyh-Dong.Chiou@fernald.gov; 
Kathi.Nickel@fernald.gov; Marc.Jewett@fernald.gov; 
will iam.hertel@fernaId.gov 
Subject: Re: ESD Comment Responses & Revised Draft ESD 

Rob, 
The Response to Comments and revised ESD look good to Ohio. Hopefully 
this is what you needed to move forward. 
Let me know. 
Seeya 

Thomas A. Schneider 
Office of Federal Facilities Oversight 
Ohio EPA 
t (937) 285-6466 
f (937) 285-6404 
http://offo2.epa.state.oh.us 
tom.schneider@epa.state.oh.us 

>>> "Janke, Rob" cRob.Janke@fernald.gov> 06/21/01 01:50PM >>> 

Hello, 

Attached please find the revised draft Explanation of Significant 
Differences (ESD) document and associated draft comment responses to 
address the adoption of the final MCL for uranium in drinking water as 
our groundwater FRL. The revisions were developed consistent with our 
discussions which took place 'via teleconference on Monday, June 18, 
2001. 
call and/or email me your comments or changes. If by Tuesday you have 
had a chance to look at the document we could alternatively discuss any 
needed changes on the Tuesday morning call. Our hope is to receive your 
approval on the document informally and then with the formal submittal 
back to Ohio and U.S. EPA also initiate the 30 day public comment 
period. 

If you should have any further comments or edits please give me a 
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